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CATTLE - BULL <500LBS
Head Low

4 $210
CATTLE - BULL 501-999LBS
Head Low

2 $350
CATTLE - STEER <500LBS
Head Low

11 $280

CATTLE - STEER 501-999LBS
Head Low

2 $630
CATTLE - HEIFER <500LBS
Head Low

9 $135
CATTLE - HEIFER 501-999LBS
Head Low

4 $330
CATTLE - COW OPEN
Head Low

8 $350
GOAT - BILLY/BUCK
Head Low

4 $140
GOAT - DOE
Head Low

9 $80
SHEEP - RAM
Head Low

21 $140

SHEEP - WETHER

High

High

High

High

High

High

High

High

High

High

$445

$600

$560

$800

$475

$575

$600

$175

$310

$330

Average

Average

Average

Average

Average

Average

Average

Average

Average

Average

$305

$475

$399

$715

$334

$451

$481

$158

$178

$271

Price/LB

Price/LB

Price/LB

Price/LB

Price/LB

Price/LB

Price/LB

$0.82

$0.90

$1.04

$1.08

$0.88

$0.76

$0.74



Head Low

SHEEP - EWE
Head Low
14

SHEEP - RAM LAMB

Head Low
2

PIG - BOAR

Head Low
3

PIG - SOW

Head Low
2

PIG - GILT

Head Low
7

High
$260

High
$110

High
$180

High
$35

High
$50

High
$30

Average
$300

Average
$225

Average
$180

Average
$125

Average
$170

Average
$210

$280

$158

$180

$95

$110

$112



