MADKET DEDO	DT 40/20/22						
MARKET REPO	R I 12/30/23						
CATTLE DILL	-500LDC						
CATTLE - BULL		l limb	A	Drice // D			
Head	Low	High	Average	Price/LB	00.00		
4	\$210	\$445	\$305		\$0.82		
CATTLE DILL	F04 0001 DC						
CATTLE - BULL		Lliab	Average	Drice/LD			
neau 2	Low	High	Average	Price/LB	ድር ርር		
2	\$350	\$600	\$475		\$0.90		
CATTLE - STEER	2 <5001 BS						
Head	Low	High	Average	Price/LB			
11	\$280	\$560	\$399	1 1100/28	\$1.04		
	Ψ200	φοσο	φοσο		Ψ1.01		
CATTLE - STEER	R 501-999LBS						
Head	Low	High	Average	Price/LB			
2	\$630	\$800	\$715		\$1.08		
CATTLE - HEIFER <500LBS							
Head	Low	High	Average	Price/LB			
9	\$135	\$475	\$334		\$0.88		
CATTLE - HEIFER 501-999LBS							
Head	Low	High	Average	Price/LB			
4	\$330	\$575	\$451		\$0.76		
CATTLE - COW	OPEN						
Head	Low	High	Average	Price/LB			
8	\$350	\$600	\$481		\$0.74		
GOAT - BILLY/BI	JCK						
Head	Low	High	Average				
4	\$140	\$175	\$158				
GOAT - DOE							
Head	Low	High	Average				
9	\$80	\$310	\$178				
SHEEP - RAM							
Head	Low	High	Average				
21	\$140	\$330	\$271				
SHEEP - WETHER							

Head	Low	High	Average	
2	\$260	\$300	\$280	
SHEEP - EWE				
Head	Low	High	Average	
14	\$110	\$225	\$158	
SHEEP - RAM LAMB				
Head	Low	High	Average	
2	\$180	\$180	\$180	
PIG - BOAR				
Head	Low	High	Average	
3	\$35	\$125	\$95	
PIG - SOW				
Head	Low	High	Average	
2	\$50	\$170	\$110	
PIG - GILT				
Head	Low	High	Average	
7	\$30	\$210	\$112	